
ft

Livestoc
Middleburg

Auction
Middleburg, Pa.

September 12,1978
CATTLE 259. Compared

with last Tuesday’s market,
slaugter steers 81 higher.
Slaughter cows 50 cents to 81

higher. High Choice & Prime
slaughter steers 54.75-56.85,
Choice No. 24 950-1350 lbs.
52.85-55.50, Good 48.00-53.00,
Standard 44.85-48.85. Choice
slaughter heifers 50.00-53.60,
Good 48.50-50.50. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows
38.5042.85, couple to 43.85,
Cutters 37.50-41.50, few

8 L&M FUR & WOOLEN ENTERPRISE 1
p Quality Electrified Sheepskins & Furs ||
€f [ > j Tannery DirectDist. - Wholesale & Retail ||
P. ) a- Check Our Quality, Price 4 Services gI' Mail& Phone OrdersAccepted m

• Woolen Hosp. Pads -Natural & All Colors /"Ty" ■ ,
p

a • Pa. Largest Selection of Woolen Products /
, / U

f * Sheepskin Coats at Reasonable Prices / If"jf* SeetlsAtMeadowbrook Market in Leola %Pa 117W. Summit St., Mohnton, PA ||
I 215-777-2465 |
\,L Hours: Mon, Tues.,Thurs.,Fn. 9-8:30; %
$ Wed. 9-4.30; Sat. 9-5 |

Need...

HAY - STRAW - EAR CORN
PEANUT HULLS
Buy Now and Save!

Moreand more farmers are buying from us for
better value and allaround satisfaction.

DELIVERED- ANYQUANTITY .

■ Plione Area Code 717-687-7631

ESBENSHADE TURKEY FARM
PARADISE, PA

k market and
Canner & Low Cutter 33.50-
37.75, Shells down to 30.00.
Few Choice slaughter
bullocks 53.85-54.00, few
Good 49.60-52.00. Yield
Grade #1 950-2000 lbs.
slaughter bulls 46.5048.75.
Few Good & Choice 265400
lbs. feeder steers & bulls
53.50-74.00.

CALVES 156. Few Prime
vealers 78.50-81.00, Choice
71.00- Good 64.00-70.00,
Standard & Good 90-110 lbs.
58.00- 7065 lbs. 45.00
56.00. Farm calves, holstein'
bulls 90-120 lbs. 60.0073.00;
holstein heifers 85-135 lbs.
61.0095.50.

HOGS *lO. (Monday,
September 11, 1978).
Barrows & gilts 50 cents
higher. US No. 1-2 200-235
lbs. barrows & gilts 50.55
51.35, No. 1-3 200-250 lbs.
49.50-50.50. US No. 1-3300000
lbs, sows 42.00-45.00. Few
Boars 37.00-38.25.

(HOGS, Tuesday, Sep-
tember 12,1978 (53 head).

FEEDER PIGS 237. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
30.00-39.00 per head, No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 36.50-52.00 per
head.

SHEEP 27. Choice 75-100
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
54.00-58.00, one at60.00.

Market courtesy ofPDA.

Baltimore *

USDA
September11,1978

CATTLE 300: Slaughter
steers firm, heifers $l.OO
higher, cows 50-1.00 higher,
bulls weak. Supply 40%
slaughter steers and heifers.

45% cows, balance scattered
lots feeder cattleand bulls.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
Choice 24 950-1175 lbs. 52.00-
54.00; Individual 2 1087 lbs.
54.60; Good & Choice 2-3
1050-1180 lbs. 51.25-52.10;
Good 2-3 1000-1215 lbs. 47.50-
51.25; Standard & Good
Holsteins 2-3 1200-1400 lbs.
45.60-48.60.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 24 850-1090 lbs. 50.10-
52.75; Good 2-3 765-1065 lbs.
45.7549.25.

COWS: Utility 2-3 38.50-
42.50; few 44.00; Cutter 35.75-
39.00; Canner & Low Cutter
32.00-35.75.

BULLS : Y G 1-2 1000-1480
lbs. 44.85-49.25.

FEEDER CATTLE;
Choice steers 535635 lbs.
59.7562.50; few 735875 lbs.
53.10-57.75.

HOGS 600: Barrows and
Gilts 25 cents to instances 50
cents higher. US 1-2 200-240
lbs. 49.75-50.00,' few lots
50.25; US 2-3 230-260 lbs.
48.7549,75.

SOWS: 25-50 cents higher.
US 1-3 300-600 lbs. 40.50-42.00.

VEAL& CALF AUCTION
100: Choice 125290 lbs.
Vealers 70.00-79.50; Good &

Choice 110-205 lbs. 65.05
68.00; 95110 lbs. 58.50-66.50;
7595 lbs. 53.00-62.50; Choice
calves 260-310 lbs. 61.05
68.00; Good 50.50-56.50;
calves returned to farm
60.00-68.50.

SHEEP AUCTION 50:
wooled slaughter

lambs 85105 lbs. 55.00-59.00;
Good slaughter ewes 21.05
26.00.

Martinsburg
Auction

Martinsburg,Pa.
September 11,1978

CATTLE 248. Compared
with the market 2 week
ago; Choice slaughter steers
54.00-56.50, Good 52.50-53.50,
Standard 48.50-51.00, Utility
46.5049.00. Choice slaughter
heifers 51.00-53.50, Good
48.5051.00, Standard 46.50-
49.00, Utility 42.0044.00.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 43.0046.30,
Cutters 38.5042.00, Canner &

Low Cutter 36.0040,00, Shells
down to 31.00. Choice
slaughter bullocks 51.00-
53.50, Good 48.50-52.00,
Standard 45.0049.00. Yield
Grade #1 1400-1800 lbs.
slaughter bulls 49.50-52.50;
yield grade #2 900-1400 lbs.
47.0049.00.

CALVES 323. Choice
vealers - 75.00-85.00, Good
68.00- Standard & Good
90-110 lbs. 60.00-72.00, 70-90
lbs. 45.0060.00. Farm claves,
hosltein bulls 90-120 lbs.
62.00- holstein heifers
80-130 lbs. 65.00-120.00.

HOGS 281, USNo. 1200-230
lbs. barrows & gilts 50.55
51.85, No. 1-2 200-240 lbs.
50.00-51.00, No. 1-3 185230
lbs. 48.5550.00, No. 2-3 195
250 lbs. 47.0049.00, No. 1-3
145195 lbs. 40.0545.00. US
No. 1-3 300-500 lbs. sows
42.0545.00, No. 2-3 305650
lbs. 38.5542.00, Board 30.05
36.00.

FEEDERPIGS 41. US No.
1-3 2535 lbs. feeder pigs

auction news
7UncasterFarming, Saturday, September 16,1978

20.00-38.00 per head, No. 1-3
38-50 lbs. 32.00-50.00 per
head.

SHEEP 27. Choice 80-100
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
54.00-58.00, few Medium &

Good 70-90 lbs. 46.00-52.00.

G&M livestock
Market

September11,1978
Dnncansville, Pa.

Market report higher than
last week’s. Dairy cows
600.00-960.00.

STEERS: High Choice and
Prime 52.00-54.80, Good to
Choice 48.0052.00, Standard
to Good 44.00-48.00.

HEIFERS: Good to Choice
42.00-50.00, Standrd 40.00
47.00.

FEEDER STEERS: Good
to Choice 300to 500 lbs.66.00
70.00; 500-700 lbs. 62.00-66.00,
Standardto Good 50.00-56.00.

BULLS: 1000-1270 lbs.
46.00-49.60, 900-1200 lbs.
42.0046.00.

COWS: High Choice to
Prime 43.00-44.75, Good to
Standard 40.0043.00, Utility
31.0040.00, Cutters 32.00
36.00, CannersDown to30.00.

CALVES: High-Choice
82.0086.50, Good to Choice
60.0076.00, Standard to Good
40.00-60.00, Farm calves
bulls 90120 lbs. 74.0079.00,
heifers 90120 lbs. 90.00
115.00.

HOGS: 200240 lbs. 49.50
51.10,170260 lbs. 45.0048.50.

SOWS: 39.0044.50.
BOARS: 32.0037.00.
PIGS: 25-35 lbs. 25.00

38.00,35-50 lbs. 38.0052.00.
SHEEP: Lambs Good

56.0059.50,21.0030.00.
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Purina Bio-Mittent
Lighting Program

Early poultry experimental results indicated that layers
did not have to have a constant or continuous amount of
light during the light hours. It was demonstrated that if
the lights were programmed in certain specific patterns,
nearly equal production rates to a constant lighting pro-
gramcould be achieved.
The challenge to Purina researchers was to develop an in-
termittent lighting program that not only would give equal
production rates, but would also improve feed efficiency.
After four years of testing and modification, the Purina
Bio-Mittent lighting program is now ready for both pullets
and layers.
Tests show that Bio-Mittent lighting provides equal pro-
duction rates to that acheived with a normal constant day
length. However, in addition it can provide certain
economics in electrical savings and feed efficiency. These
are improvements that cannot be achieved on a program
of constant daylight but are possible to have when the
Bio-Mittent lighting program is used.

If you feel we may be of service, please call us at 768-
3301 or 1-442-4183. We can only help.

JOHN J. HESS 11. INC.
SO. VINTAGE RD.
PARADISE, PA 17562


